
MODEL          
NUMBER

910035A

910036A

910037A

910038A

DESCRIPTION

6.5' Long Hose

10' Long Hose

Coupler, Hose Half

Coupler, Cylinder Half

CAPACITY

10,000 P.S.I.

10,000 P.S.I.

10,000 P.S.I.

10,000 P.S.I.

HOSE OR
COUPLER I.D.

.375"

.375"

.375"

.375"

CONNECTION

.375 NPT Male
Both Ends
.375 NPT Male
Both Ends
.375 NPT 
Male End
.375 NPT
Female End
 

WEIGHT

4.5 lbs.

7 lbs.

1 lb.

1 lb.


