MODEL NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	CAPACITY	HOSE OR COUPLER I.D.	CONNECTION	WEIGHT
910035A	6.5' Long Hose	10,000 P.S.I.	.375"	.375 NPT Male Both Ends	4.5 lbs.
910036A	10' Long Hose	10,000 P.S.I.	.375"	.375 NPT Male Both Ends	7 lbs.
910037A	Coupler, Hose Half	10,000 P.S.I.	.375"	.375 NPT Male End	1 lb.
910038A	Coupler, Cylinder Half	10,000 P.S.I.	.375"	.375 NPT Female End	1 lb.